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Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whejther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes













Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of Total nos. Sharcholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of aid Partly No. Of shares shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paid up paid-up | underlying . shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (VID) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity | Depository as per SCRR, a7/0
(1) shares held . AV)+(V)+ Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) V1) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class !
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) | x “>> | Total Voting
egy :
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Lo IS 9 15845844 15845844 [ 34.15 15845844 15845844 | 34.15
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) 1 2447600 2447600 5.28 2447600 2447600 |5.28
Sub-Total (A)(1) 10 18293444 18293444 39.43 18293444 18293444 | 39.43
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 10 18293444 18293444 |39.43 18293444 18293444 | 39.43
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)
(AP
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 7 7168205 7168205 15.45 7168205 7168205 |15.45
© B 52805 52805 0.11 52805 52805 |0.11
Funds
(d) Banks 1 210 210 0 210 210 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 10 7221220 7221220 15.56 7221220 7221220 | 15.56
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) Foreign Portfolio 1 ;¢ 1093742 1093742 |2.36 1093742 1093742 | 2.36
Investors Category [
(g) Any Other (specify) 2 14735 14735 0.03 14735 14735 0.03
Sub-Total (B)(2) 40 1108477 1108477 2.39 1108477 1108477 |2.39
3) Central Government / State Government(s)

“4)

Non-institutions




Directors and their
relatives (excluding

(b) independent directors | 1 200000 200000 0.43 200000 200000 | 0.43
and nominee
directors)
(© Key Managerial 2 89189 89189 0.19 89189 89189 | 0.19
Personnel
Investor Education
(f) and Protection Fund 1 758025 758025 1.63 758025 758025 1.63
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
(@ e 17075 8538276 8538276 | 184 8538276 8538276 | 18.4
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) kg el s P 2158697 2158697 | 4.65 2158697 2158697 | 4.65
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
G R 240 798099 798099 172 798099 798099 | 1.72
(NRIs)
(1)) Bodies Corporate 206 6616620 6616620 14.26 6616620 6616620 | 14.26
(m) Any Other (specify) | 666 615953 615953 133 615953 615953 | 1.33
Sub-Total (B)(4) 39659 19774859 19774859 42.62 19774859 19774859 | 42.62
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+(B) 39709 28104556 28104556 60.57 28104556 28104556 | 60.57
2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;[otal (ESRERE2 39719 46398000 46398000 100 46398000 46398000 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 39719 46398000 46398000 100 46398000 46398000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Nunlib;cir.of pledged or Sub . tion of <k
No. Of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise ub-categorization of shares
No. of Shares . . shares (XII) Number of
Shares . Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. Underlying . - equity shares
Underlying . convertible securities (as a (XIII) ;
Sr. . Outstanding - held in
Outstanding securities and | percentage of .
. Warrants > Asa % dematerialized
convertible . No. Of diluted share IR0 As a %
o (Xi) i i = of total 370 | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. No. | of total
(a) (VID+(X) As a % @) Shares (2) |Shares c.ategory c.qtegory c'gFegory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) 1) (i1) (1ii)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 34.15 15845844
(d) 5.28 2447600
Sub-Total
39.43 18293444
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 39.43 18293444
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+HA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 15.45 7168205 0 0 0
(c) 0.11 52805 0 0 0
(d) 0 210 0 0 0
Sub-Total
15.56 7221220 0 0 0
(B)(1)
) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 2.36 1093742 0 0 0
(2) 0.03 14735 0 0 0
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAMAKRISHNA
NANDAMURI

V NAGA RAJA
NAIDU

BHUVANESWARI
NARA

NARA
LOKESH

DURGA
RAMAKRISHNA N
P

NP
RAMAKRISHNA

NEELIMA N
P

PAN (II)

AAXPN3217H

AAZPV1250G

ABEPN6265D

ACBPN2492G

ACPPN5586R

ADEPN3196M

ADNPN3297Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

400

100000

10661652

4732800

33756

56971

30625

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

400

100000

10661652

4732800

33756

56971

30625

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.22

22.98

10.2

0.07

0.12

0.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

400

100000

10661652

4732800

33756

56971

30625

Class eg:y

Total

400

100000

10661652

4732800

33756

56971

30625

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.22

22.98

10.2

0.07

0.12

0.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)




100000

10661652

4732800

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

N BRAHMANI

DEVAANSH
NARA

KATHYA N P

SIVASANKARA PRASAD
ALLAPATI

N
BALAKRISHNA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AERPNS8112P

AZQPN9971L

ACOPNS8388A

ACDPAS584E

ACSPN8634M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

203200

26440

15845844

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (VD)

203200

26440

15845844

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.44

0.06

34.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

203200

26440

0

15845844

Class eg:y

Total

203200

26440

15845844

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.44

0.06

34.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)




203200

15845844

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MEGABID FINANCE AND INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AACCMI1232H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2447600

2447600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

2447600

2447600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.28

5.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2447600

2447600

Class eg:y

Total

2447600

2447600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.28

5.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)




5.28
|
|
|
|

2447600 2447600




Mutual Funds

Searial No.

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DSP SMALL
CAP FUND

ADITYA BIRLA SUN
LIFE TRUSTEE PRIVATE
LIMITED A/C

L AND T MUTUAL FUND
TRUSTEE LTD-L AND T
BALANCED A

KOTAK MAHINDRA
TRUSTEE CO LTD A/C
KOTAK MULTICAP F

UTI - REGULAR
SAVINGS FUND

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AAAJD0430B

AAATB0102C

AAATC4460E

AAATKA4475F

AAATU1088L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1601026

637125

663501

2216312

1280000

6397964

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

1601026

637125

663501

2216312

1280000

6397964

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.45

1.43

4.78

2.76

13.79

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1601026

637125

663501

2216312

1280000

6397964

Class eg:y

Total

1601026

637125

663501

2216312

1280000

6397964

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.45

1.37

1.43

4.78

2.76

13.79

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)




1601026

637125

663501

2216312

1280000

6397964

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KEDIA SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED

NIRVANA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACKI1834H

AACCN8144M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

525000

5145684

5670684

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

525000

5145684

5670684

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.09

12.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

525000

5145684

5670684

Class eg:y

Total

525000

5145684

5670684

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.13

11.09

12.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)




525000 5145684 5670684




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Other

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Foreign portfolio investors

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

14735

14735

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(AV)HV)+ (VI)

14735

14735

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

14735

14735

Class eg:y

Total

14735

14735

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.03

0.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible







Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PARAMIJIT MANN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAQPM900SA

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

594671

594671

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

594671

594671

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.28

1.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

594671

594671

Class eg:y

Total

594671

594671

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.28

1.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)







Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

587

664

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

249097

366687

169

615953

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(AV)HV)+ (VI)

249097

366687

169

615953

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.54

0.79

1.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

249097

366687

169

615953

Class eg:y

Total

249097

366687

169

615953

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.54

0.79

1.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible




249097

366687

615953




significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner i rep R g, sty des e i
Whether by virtue of:
Sr. II:;:)SSE]OH Nationality I}zjz:)ssglort Nationality -
No. case of (Applicable sase of (Applicable Rights on | Bxercise
Name PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise |
a Any other S Any other | Shares | dividend or | of N .
foreign . foreign : rights th fiail significant
onal is selected) tional is selected) any Otaer | CONTOL 51 ence
national nationa distribution
N NIRVANA
BHUVANESWARI . HOLDINGS .
1 - INDIRECT ABEPN6265D India PRIVATE AACCNS8144M India 7.43 No No
HOLDING LIMITED
Total: | 0 743 |0




